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Event: May 15, 2010 AMA ATV National
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Pries, Casey, 256655 ATV Pro 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:12 00:13:12 27.27
00:26:22 00:13:10 27.34
00:39:40 00:13:18 27.07
00:53:13 00:13:33 26.57
01:06:42 00:13:29 26.7
01:20:13 00:13:31 26.63
01:33:57 00:13:44 26.21
01:47:41 00:13:44 26.21
02:01:35 00:13:54 25.9
Averages: 00:13:31 26.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad C 7 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:11 00:15:11 23.71
00:32:38 00:17:27 20.63
00:51:19 00:18:41 19.27
01:08:42 00:17:23 20.71
01:25:18 00:16:36 21.69
01:41:45 00:16:27 21.88
01:58:31 00:16:46 21.47
Averages: 00:16:56 21.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Tuesburg, Michael, 16 803619 ATV 40+ 6 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:03 00:22:03 16.33
00:43:54 00:21:51 16.48
01:04:45 00:20:51 17.27
01:25:31 00:20:46 17.34
01:47:25 00:21:54 16.44
02:09:51 00:22:26 16.05
Averages: 00:21:38 16.65
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Event: May 15, 2010 AMA ATV National

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 Fish, Andrew, 883713 Quad C 7 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:47 00:28:47 12.51
00:44:19 00:15:32 23.18
00:59:39 00:15:20 23.48
01:15:02 00:15:23 23.4
01:31:05 00:16:03 22.43
01:47:07 00:16:02 22.45
02:02:03 00:14:56 24.11
Averages: 00:17:26 21.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Tiesling, Jason, A030856 ATV 21-29 B 8 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:54 00:19:54 18.09
00:34:14 00:14:20 25.12
00:48:54 00:14:40 24.55
01:04:44 00:15:50 22.74
01:20:01 00:15:17 23.56
01:35:06 00:15:05 23.87
01:50:28 00:15:22 23.43
02:05:53 00:15:25 23.35
Averages: 00:15:44 23.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Fish, Brad, applied Quad C 7 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:47 00:16:47 21.45
00:33:14 00:16:27 21.88
00:50:07 00:16:53 21.32
01:06:50 00:16:43 21.54
01:24:39 00:17:49 20.21
01:43:43 00:19:04 18.88
02:01:57 00:18:14 19.74
Averages: 00:17:25 20.72
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Event: May 15, 2010 AMA ATV National

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
161 Kreuser, Blake, 864597 13-15 Quad 7 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:47 00:16:47 21.45
00:33:43 00:16:56 21.26
00:50:44 00:17:01 21.16
01:07:37 00:16:53 21.32
01:24:59 00:17:22 20.73
01:42:56 00:17:57 20.06
02:01:20 00:18:24 19.57
Averages: 00:17:20 20.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
173 Massie, Brian, applied Utility 7 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:30 00:17:30 20.57
00:34:08 00:16:38 21.64
00:50:49 00:16:41 21.58
01:07:09 00:16:20 22.04
01:23:50 00:16:41 21.58
01:40:21 00:16:31 21.8
01:57:12 00:16:51 21.36
Averages: 00:16:45 21.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
278 Filtz, Ken, 886541 ATV 30+ B 8 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:17 00:15:17 23.56
00:30:22 00:15:05 23.87
00:45:48 00:15:26 23.33
01:01:33 00:15:45 22.86
01:16:38 00:15:05 23.87
01:34:15 00:17:37 20.44
01:50:14 00:15:59 22.52
02:06:03 00:15:49 22.76
Averages: 00:15:45 22.90
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Event: May 15, 2010 AMA ATV National

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
289 Hintz, Daniel, A031733 Quad C 8 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:55 00:15:55 22.62
00:31:39 00:15:44 22.88
00:47:37 00:15:58 22.55
01:03:14 00:15:37 23.05
01:18:51 00:15:37 23.05
01:34:23 00:15:32 23.18
01:50:16 00:15:53 22.67
02:06:26 00:16:10 22.27
Averages: 00:15:48 22.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
318 Theis, Tom, 535896 ATV 30+ B 6 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:17 00:20:17 17.75
00:39:34 00:19:17 18.67
00:58:18 00:18:44 19.22
01:19:47 00:21:29 16.76
01:38:57 00:19:10 18.78
01:59:45 00:20:48 17.31
Averages: 00:19:58 18.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
320 McCauley, Kenny, A030702 ATV Open A 9 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:48 00:13:48 26.09
00:27:11 00:13:23 26.9
00:40:25 00:13:14 27.2
00:53:37 00:13:12 27.27
01:07:17 00:13:40 26.34
01:21:04 00:13:47 26.12
01:34:55 00:13:51 25.99
01:48:33 00:13:38 26.41
02:01:56 00:13:23 26.9
Averages: 00:13:33 26.58
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
322 King, Matthew, A017993 ATV 16-20 B 7 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:22 00:16:22 22
00:45:54 00:29:32 12.19
01:02:04 00:16:10 22.27
01:18:50 00:16:46 21.47
01:35:50 00:17:00 21.18
01:52:37 00:16:47 21.45
02:09:28 00:16:51 21.36
Averages: 00:18:30 20.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
323 Cox, Philip, Quad C 7 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:00 00:17:00 21.18
00:33:41 00:16:41 21.58
00:50:27 00:16:46 21.47
01:07:16 00:16:49 21.41
01:24:51 00:17:35 20.47
01:41:53 00:17:02 21.14
01:58:44 00:16:51 21.36
Averages: 00:16:58 21.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
324 Lee, Vernon, A031818 Utility 7 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:44 00:16:44 2151
00:33:56 00:17:12 20.93
00:51:38 00:17:42 20.34
01:09:34 00:17:56 20.07
01:28:40 00:19:06 18.85
01:48:31 00:19:51 18.14
02:08:44 00:20:13 17.81
Averages: 00:18:23 19.66
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
328 Zakowski, Zac, 832669 Utility 9 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:58 00:13:58 25.78
00:27:55 00:13:57 25.81
00:42:00 00:14:05 25.56
00:56:04 00:14:04 25.59
01:10:18 00:14:14 25.29
01:25:11 00:14:53 24.19
01:39:43 00:14:32 24.77
01:54:22 00:14:39 24.57
02:09:01 00:14:39 24.57
Averages: 00:14:20 25.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
329 Knoke, Zach, 2022506 Utility 5 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:38 00:17:38 20.42
00:34:36 00:16:58 21.22
00:52:32 00:17:56 20.07
01:10:50 00:18:18 19.67
01:53:09 00:42:19 8.51
Averages: 00:22:38 17.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
332 Grill, Jesse, 2022508 Quad C 4 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:50 00:16:50 21.39
00:33:04 00:16:14 22.18
00:49:41 00:16:37 21.66
01:05:36 00:15:55 22.62
Averages: 00:16:24 21.96
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